MWHYV NW-Meisterschaft 2023
Resultate vom 29.04.2023

1. Bern-Beundenfeld\Ferenberg
2. Schwarzenburg\Gasel
3. Hettiswil\Hindelbank
4. Zimmerwald\Gerzensee
5. Krauchthal-Hub
6. Trimstein
7. Bramberg\Oberbottigen
8. Waseli\Dieboldsh\Sinneringen\Worb
9. Buren\Krailigen
10. Richigen
11. Wileroltigen\Gammen\Busswil\Biberen\M'buchsee
12. Suri-Spengelried\Kriechenwil
13. Wattenwil
14. Wichtrach\Belp\Tagertschi
15. Minsingen\Schlosswil
16. Urtenen\Utzigen
Tagesrangliste Einzelresultate S1
1. Rothenbuhler Rafael, 2013 Worb
2. Balli Fabio, 2014 Hindelbank
3. Schafroth Florian, 2014 Wichtrach
4. Flach Jonas, 2013 Buren zum Hof
5. BaurLenny, 2013 Busswil BE
Tagesrangliste Einzelresultate S2
1. Linder Livio, 2010 Minsingen
2. Kaderli David, 2010 Krauchthal-Hub
3.  Burkhalter Janick, 2011 Suri-Spengelried
4.  Gertsch Lukas, 2012 Bramberg
5. Kiener Tim, 2010 Trimstein
Tagesrangliste Einzelresultate S3
1. Balmer Marcel, 2008 Bramberg
2. Bienz Lars, 2007 Suri-Spengelried
3. Fankhauser Raphael, 2008 Bramberg
4. Kaderli Florian, 2007 Krauchthal-Hub
5. Binggeli Joel, 2007 Schwarzenburg
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Mannschaft

Bern-Beundenfeld\Ferenberg
Schwarzenburg\Gasel
Hettiswil\Hindelbank
Zimmerwald\Gerzensee
Krauchthal-Hub

Trimstein
Bramberg\Oberbottigen

Waseli\Dieboldsh\Sinneringen\Worb

Biren\Krailigen
Richigen

Wileroltigen\Gammen\Busswil\Biberen\M'buchsee

Suri-Spengelried\Kriechenwil
Wattenwil
Wichtrach\Belp\Tagertschi
Munsingen\Schlosswil
Urtenen\Utzigen

Zwischenrangliste Einzelschlager S1
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Rothenbihler Rafael, 2013
Balli Fabio, 2014
Schafroth Florian, 2014
Flach Jonas, 2013

Baur Lenny, 2013

Walti Tim, 2013

Berger Janik, 2014

Kinzi Lauri, 2013
Lehmann David, 2015
Zurcher Severin, 2015

Zwischenrangliste Einzelschlager S2
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Linder Livio, 2010
Kaderli David, 2010
Burkhalter Janick, 2011
Gertsch Lukas, 2012
Kiener Tim, 2010
Béartschi Andrin, 2012
Sahli Nino, 2011
Hirschi Yanick, 2011
Zehnder Luca, 2012
Balsiger Florina, 2011

Worb

Hindelbank
Wichtrach

Buren zum Hof
Busswil BE
Krauchthal-Hub
Bern-Beundenfeld
Kriechenwil
Waseli

Richigen

Munsingen
Krauchthal-Hub
Suri-Spengelried
Bramberg
Trimstein
Dieboldshausen
Hettiswil-Eintracht
Schwarzenburg
Zimmerwald
Dieboldshausen
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Total
388
443
310
435
422
252
546
476
358
426
237
392
322
187
400
219
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Zwischenrangliste Einzelschlager S3
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Balmer Marcel, 2008

Bienz Lars, 2007
Fankhauser Raphael, 2008
Kaderli Florian, 2007
Herzog Marc, 2007
Binggeli Joel, 2007
Schmid Morris, 2007
Fankhauser Simon, 2008
Guggenbihl Cyril, 2007
Schmied Lieven, 2007

Bramberg
Suri-Spengelried
Bramberg
Krauchthal-Hub
Krailigen-Batterkinden
Schwarzenburg
Sinneringen-Vechigen
Zimmerwald

Waseli

Minsingen
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